all labs seat 24

LSC 025 LSC 027 LSC 104 LSC 126 LsC 127
Ecol/Envr Lab Ecology Lab Science Lab Biol 1400 Lab Biol Il Lab

LSC 132 LSC 133 LSC 137 LSC 140 LSC 142 LSC 144
Biol 1400 Lab Comp. Anat. Lab |Micro Lab Biol I & Il Lab Micro Lab Biol | & Il Lab

LSC 152
Biol Lab

LSC 153 LSC 181 LSC 184
Cell Lab A&PLab Genetics Lab

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

1050
1215

1050
1215
130
240
405




